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Direction
Grammar Schools — Bus Depot

63 stops

Open route schedule

Grammar Schools

Hawser Road

Primary Academy

Cloisterham Road

Jiniwin Road

Horsted Way

The Ridgeway

Wallace Road

Huntsmans Corner

Magpie Hall Road Top

Snodhurst Bottom

Snodhurst Avenue

Poachers Pocket

Barrington Close

Weeds Wood Road junction

Sussex Drive

Princes Avenue

Kenwood Avenue

Peacock Rise

Downland Walk

Maundene School

Route schedule
Grammar Schools — Bus Depot

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Grammar Schools

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-659-2293364257-4256561338
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-659-2293364257-4256561338
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-659-2293364257-4256561338


Morrisons

Kingfisher Drive

North Dane Way

Recreation Ground

Waggon at Hale

Dukes Meadow Drive

Greenfinches

Shepherds Gate

Post Office

The Flying Saucer

Hempstead Road North

Hickory Dell

Green Bank Close

Kingsdown Close

Hempstead Valley Shopping Centre

Kenyon Walk

Fowler Close

Deanwood Drive bottom

Hawbeck Road

St Augustine School

Nares Road

Lovelace Close

Shopping Centre

Campleshon Road

Deanwood Drive Top

Lyndhurst Avenue

Highfield Road

Broadview Shops



Manor Farm

Roberts Road

Bloors Lane

Pump Lane

Tesco

Eastcourt Lane

Featherby Road South

Woodlands Road South end

Barnsole Road

Jezreels

Jezreels Canterbury Street

Napier Road

St Barnabas Church

Bus Depot



Direction
Bus Depot — Grammar Schools

65 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Depot

St Barnabas Church

Napier Road

Gillingham Park

Jezreels Canterbury Street

Jezreels

Barnsole Road

Woodlands Road South end

Featherby Road South

Eastcourt Lane

Tesco

Caldew Avenue

Pump Lane

Bloors Lane

Manor Farm

Broadview Shops

Highfield Road

Lyndhurst Avenue

Deanwood Drive Top

Campleshon Road

Shopping Centre

Lovelace Close

Nares Road

St Augustine School

Hawbeck Road

Route schedule
Bus Depot — Grammar Schools

Monday 06:39

Tuesday 06:39

Wednesday 06:39

Thursday 06:39

Friday 06:39

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Depot

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-659-2293364257-4256561338


Deanwood Drive bottom

Fowler Close

Kenyon Walk

Hempstead Valley Shopping Centre

Kingsdown Close

Hickory Dell

Hempstead Road North

The Flying Saucer

Post Office

Shepherds Gate

Greenfinches

Dukes Meadow Drive

Waggon at Hale

Recreation Ground

North Dane Way

North Dane Way

Kingfisher Drive

Swift Crescent

Morrisons

Maundene School

Downland Walk

Peacock Rise

Kenwood Avenue

Princes Avenue

Sussex Drive

Weeds Wood Road junction

Poachers Pocket

Snodhurst Avenue



Snodhurst Bottom

Magpie Hall Road Top

Huntsmans Corner

Wallace Road

The Ridgeway

Horsted Way

Arethusa Road

The Thomas Aveling School

Binnacle Road

The Tideway

Hawser Road

Grammar Schools

659 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rochester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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